PM3 First Midland

School Service
Monday-Friday

Larbert (The Inches) - St Mungos High School

688

Days

Service No

Trip Note Code

Alloway Wynd

Larbert, Kinnaird Primary School
St Bernadette's Primary School
Alloa Road

Carron Road

St Mungo's High School

Days

Service No

Trip Note Code

St Mungo's High School

Carron Road

Alloa Road

St Bernadette's Primary School
Larbert, Kinnaird Primary School
Alloway Wynd

SD -School days only

MTWHF
688

SD
08:15
08:17
08:22
08:27
08:32
08:40

MTWHF M
688 688
SD SD
15:00 15:50
15:17 16:07
15:19 16:09
15:23 16:13
15:27 16:17
15:30 16:20



