PM3 First Midland

688

School Service Monday-Friday

Larbert (The Inches) - St Mungos High School

Days	MTWHF
Service No	688
Trip Note Code	SD
Alloway Wynd	08:15
Larbert, Kinnaird Primary School	08:17
St Bernadette's Primary School	08:22
Alloa Road	08:27
Carron Road	08:32
St Mungo's High School	08:40

Days	MTWHF	M
Service No	688	688
Trip Note Code	SD	SD
St Mungo's High School	15:00	15:50
Carron Road	15:17	16:07
Alloa Road	15:19	16:09
St Bernadette's Primary School	15:23	16:13
Larbert, Kinnaird Primary School	15:27	16:17
Alloway Wynd	15:30	16:20

SD -School days only